

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5051**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 26

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$289,955,138" and insert "\$251,090,727".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$15,370,801" and insert "\$14,810,721".
- 3 In line 19, delete "\$24,131,169" and insert "\$31,446,577".
- 4 _____